1.25 [31.8]
B
2.50 [63.5]
.75 [19.1]
1.50 [38.1]
nACCESS HOLE
: AVAILABLE ON THE 9301-E48 & 9301-E54
    9301-E60 SLIDES ONLY.

	 Moderate:	 Up to 600 lbs [272 kg] per pair.
		  Load rating based on a 22" slide in a 24" wide drawer, cycled 10,000 times in a horizontal position.*
	 Frequent:	 Up to 480 lbs [217 kg] per pair.
		  Load rating based on a 22" slide in a 42" wide drawer, cycled 75,000 times in a horizontal position.**
	 Flat:	 Up to 180 lbs [81 kg] per pair.
		  Load rating based on a 22" slide in a 32" wide drawer, cycled 10,000 times in a horizontal position.***
Caution:	 This slide should never be used as a pull-out step platform or any other application
supporting human weight as injury may result.
Slide Mounting Information 2
Part
Number
Slide
Length
Slide
Travel A B C D E F G H J K M N P Q R
9301-E10 10.00
[254.0]
10.00
[254.0]
4.06
[103.1]
5.06
[128.5]
5.81
[147.6]
6.56
[166.6]
6.00
[152.4]
8.25
[209.6]
9.00
[228.6]
9301-E12 12.00
[304.8]
12.00
[304.8]
6.06
[153.9]
7.06
[179.3]
7.81
[198.4]
8.56
[217.4]
8.00
[203.2]
10.25
[260.4]
11.00
[279.4]
9301-E14 14.00
[355.6]
14.00
[355.6]
8.06
[204.7]
9.06
[230.1]
9.81
[249.2]
10.56
[268.2]
10.00
[254.0]
12.25
[311.2]
13.00
[330.2]
9301-E16 16.00
[406.4]
16.00
[406.4]
5.00
[127.0]
10.06
[255.5]
11.06
[280.9]
11.81
[299.9]
12.56
[319.0]
12.00
[304.8]
14.25
[361.9]
15.00
[381.0]
9301-E18 18.00
[457.2]
18.00
[457.2]
5.00
[127.0]
9.69
[246.1]
12.06
[306.3]
13.06
[331.7]
13.81
[350.8]
14.56
[369.8]
14.00
[355.6]
16.25
[412.8]
17.00
[431.8]
9301-E20 20.00
[508.0]
20.00
[508.0]
5.00
[127.0]
7.50
[190.5]
11.69
[296.9]
14.06
[357.1]
15.06
[382.5]
15.81
[401.6]
16.56
[420.6]
16.00
[406.4]
18.25
[463.6]
19.00
[482.6]
9301-E22 22.00
[558.8]
22.00
[558.8]
5.00
[127.0]
7.50
[190.5]
13.69
[347.7]
16.06
[407.9]
17.06
[433.3]
17.81
[452.4]
18.56
[471.4]
18.00
[457.2]
20.25
[514.4]
21.00
[533.4]
9301-E24 24.00
[609.6]
24.00
[609.6]
5.00
[127.0]
7.50
[190.5]
15.69
[398.5]
18.06
[458.7]
19.06
[484.1]
19.81
[503.2]
20.56
[522.2]
20.00
[508.0]
22.25
[565.2]
23.00
[584.2]
9301-E26 26.00
[660.4]
26.00
[660.4]
5.00
[127.0]
7.50
[190.5]
17.69
[449.3]
20.06
[509.5]
 21.06
[534.9]
21.81
[553.9]
22.56
[573.0]
22.00
[558.8]
24.25
[615.9]
25.00
[635.0]
9301-E28 28.00
[711.2]
 28.00
[711.2]
5.00
[127.0]
7.50
[190.5]
 19.69
[500.1]
22.06
[560.3]
23.06
[585.7]
23.81
[604.8]
24.56
[623.8]
24.00
[609.6]
26.25
[666.8]
27.00
[685.8]
9301-E30 30.00
[762.0]
 30.00
[762.0]
5.00

[636.5]
25.81
[655.6]
26.56
[674.6]
9.25
[234.9]
19.75
[501.6]
26.00
[660.4]
28.25
[717.6]
29.00
[736.6]
9301-E32 32.00
[812.8]
32.00
[812.8]
5.00

[706.4]
28.56
[725.4]
9.25
[234.9]
 15.50
[393.7]
21.75
[552.5]
28.00
[711.2]
30.25
[768.4]
31.00
[787.4]
9301-E34 34.00
[863.6]
34.00
[863.6]
5.00

[757.2]
30.56
[776.2]
9.25
[234.9]
16.50
[419.1]
23.75
[603.3]
30.00
[762.0]
32.25
[819.2]
33.00
[838.2]
9301-E36 36.00
[914.4]
36.00
[914.4]
5.00

[807.9]
32.56
[827.0]
9.25
[234.9]
17.50
[444.5]
25.75
[654.1]
32.00
[812.8]
34.25
[870.0]
35.00
[889.0]
9301-E40 40.00
[1016.0]
40.00
[1016.0]
5.00

[909.6]
36.56
[928.6]
9.25
[235.0]
21.50
[546.1]
29.75
[755.7]
36.00
[914.4]
38.25
[971.6]
39.00
[990.6]
9301-E42 42.00
[1066.8]
42.00
[1066.8]
5.00

[960.4]
38.56
[979.4]
9.25
[235.0]
21.50
[546.1]
31.75
[806.5]
38.00
[965.2]
40.25
[1022.4]
41.00
[1041.4]
9301-E44 44.00
[1117.6]
44.00
[1117.6]
5.00

[1011.2]
40.56
[1030.2
9.25
[235.0]
21.5
[546.1]
33.75
[857.3]
40.00
[1016.0]
42.25
[1073.2]
43.00
[1092.2]
9301-E48 48.00
[1219.2]
48.00
[1219.2]
5.00

[1112.8]
44.56
[1131.8]
9.25
[234.9]
23.50
[596.9]
37.75
[958.9]
44.00
[1117.6]
46.25
[1174.8]
47.00
[113.8]
9301-E54 54.00
[1371.6]
54.00
[1371.6]
5.00

[1265.1]
50.56
[1284.2]
9.25
[234.9]
23.50
[596.6]
37.75
[958.9]
50.00
[1270]
52.25
[1327.1]
53.00
[1346.2]
9301-E60 60.00
[1524.0]
60.00
[1524.0]
5.00